

BID TABULATION
OTTER CREEK AND NORTH BRANCH OF OTTER CREEK CLEANOUT
CITY OF NORTHWOOD
September 9, 2019

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Cash Services, LLC		Mark Haynes Construction, Inc.		Marks Construction, Inc.		Geo. Gradel Co.		The Weber Company	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LUMP	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,630.00	\$6,630.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
202	Miscellaneous Structure Removed	1	EACH	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
203	Excavation	2,000	CU. YD.	\$25.00	\$50,000.00	\$20.00	\$40,000.00	\$31.18	\$62,360.00	\$31.00	\$62,000.00	\$54.85	\$109,700.00
611	4" Conduit, Type E	25	FT.	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$8.00	\$200.00	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$6.00	\$150.00
611	6" Conduit, Type E	25	FT.	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$14.00	\$350.00	\$17.00	\$425.00	\$7.00	\$175.00
611	8" Conduit, Type E	25	FT.	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$16.00	\$400.00	\$16.00	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$8.00	\$200.00
611	10" Conduit, Type E	25	FT.	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$24.00	\$600.00	\$22.00	\$550.00	\$10.00	\$250.00
611	12" Conduit, Type E	25	FT.	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$32.00	\$800.00	\$32.00	\$800.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$11.00	\$275.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
659	Seeding and Mulching	6,200	SQ. YD.	\$1.00	\$6,200.00	\$1.50	\$9,300.00	\$2.82	\$17,484.00	\$0.83	\$5,146.00	\$0.16	\$992.00
659	Commercial Fertilizer	0.56	TON	\$500.00	\$280.00	\$650.00	\$364.00	\$1,200.00	\$672.00	\$500.00	\$280.00	\$450.00	\$252.00
SPEC	Restoration of Disturbed Areas	1	LUMP	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$15,800.00	\$15,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Total Amount Bid					\$79,980.00		\$86,114.00		\$90,866.00		\$99,931.00		\$120,894.00